
4A-1909  Er i ck son  Road
$129,900

4a-1909
Erickson Road

Affordable
comfortable

living

This mobile home is in a sought after park with
affordable rents. 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, large
kitchen, skylight. Heat pump, giving the convenience of
warm and cool air options. Covered parking and a ton
of storage. Call your Agent for an appointment today!

Sara Malyk
Malyk Realty

(250) 435-0071
saramalyk@saramalyk.com
#6-1000 Northwest Blvd.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Creston
3
1

875
1978
368
2024
2480065


